Christie's - Auction Results

Auction Results

CHRISTIE’S

Property From The Collection OF
George & Lesley Schoedinger
New York Rock

20 Rockefeller Plaza

New York 10020,

Telephone: (212) 636 2000

The following prices in US Dollars include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest

dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

On the date of the sale, exchange rates were approximately as follows:

$ 1 =» .51, SFr 1.10, Yen 107.34, Eur .68

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

Lot Price Lot Price
474 22,500 494 27,400
475 5,250 495 103,000
476 5,000 496 3,750
477 73,000 497 9,375
478 4,375 498 39,400
480 25,000 501 6,000
481 5,625 502 61,000
482 1,625 503 46,600
483 43,000 504 6,250
485 2,500 505 23,750
486 5,250 506 5,000
487 32,200 507 8,750
488 133,000 509 18,750
490 1,250 510 39,400
491 250 511 25,000
492 625 512 18,750
493 32,200 513 91,000

& Back to Top

http://www.christies.com/auction/results/results lotlist friendly.asp?saleno=NYC2109

18 January 2008
Sale No: 2109

Total sold: 1,306,925

Lot

514
515
516
517
518
519
520
523
524
525
526
527
529
530
531
532

Price

18,750
115,000
103,000

15,000

13,750

6,875
6,875
3,500
3,500
18,750
58,600
5,000
1,000
625
6,875
4,000

Page 1 of 1

1/24/2008



