## **Auction Results**

## CHRISTIE'S



Property From The Collection OF George & Lesley Schoedinger New York Rock 20 Rockefeller Plaza New York 10020,

Telephone: (212) 636 2000

18 January 2008 Sale No: 2109 Total sold: 1,306,925

The following prices in US Dollars include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

## On the date of the sale, exchange rates were approximately as follows:

1 = .51, SFr 1.10, Yen 107.34, Eur .68

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

Lot	Price	Lot	Price	Lot	Price
474	22,500	494	27,400	514	18,750
475	5,250	495	103,000	515	115,000
476	5,000	496	3,750	516	103,000
477	73,000	497	9,375	517	15,000
478	4,375	498	39,400	518	13,750
480	25,000	501	6,000	519	6,875
481	5,625	502	61,000	520	6,875
482	1,625	503	46,600	523	3,500
483	43,000	504	6,250	524	3,500
485	2,500	505	23,750	525	18,750
486	5,250	506	5,000	526	58,600
487	32,200	507	8,750	527	5,000
488	133,000	509	18,750	529	1,000
490	1,250	510	39,400	530	625
491	250	511	25,000	531	6,875
492	625	512	18,750	532	4,000
493	32,200	513	91,000		

Back to Top